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TWTN v300 BIT

ATTACHMENT FOR TERRACE OUTLETS

TYPE: TWTN v300 BIT

CODE: 212110300

SCALE: 1:3

WEIGHT: 0,89 kg

MATERIAL: POLYAMIDE

SLEEVE FOR CONNECTION
TO HYDRO- INSULATION

ATTACHMENT

110

160

20

12
5

500 x 500

Ø20
4

PIPE


	Listy a pohledy
	09A__DOPLNKY_PRO_TERASOVE_VPUSTI-212110300_TWTN_v300_BIT


